

Reservedelsliste for WD1P65F, Gressklippermotor

Pos.tegn.	Bestillingsnr.	Navn
1	115682	Starter assembly
2	115635	Starter grip
3	115646	Starter rope
4	115673	Starter cover
5	115654	Starter reel
6	115652	Recoil spring
7	115603	spring
8	115593	Starter pawl
9	115602	Pawl bracket
10	115580	Spring
11	115568	Bolt
12	115412	Cap nut
13	115693	Engine cover
14	115660	Fuel tank cap assembly
15	115739	Fuel tank cap
16	115740	Fuel tank cap foam
17	115741	Fuel tank cap washer
18	115600	Rubber washer
19	115696	Fuel tank
20	115591	Bolt M8x65
21	115720	Gasket
22	115709	Pin-Fuel tank
23	115566	Rubber washer-fuel tank
24	115572	Bolt M6x14
25	115554	Fuel pipe clamp
26	115567	Fuel filter
27	115697	Fuel pipe
28	115589	Nut-Flywheel
29	115691	Flywheel
30	115704	Fuel tank bracket
31	115719	Oil filter cover
32	115718	Oil filter seal
33	115559	Bolt M6x30
34	115614	Spring-Brake
35	115699	Brake assembly
36	115715	Cover
37	115679	Ignition coil
38	115714	Ignition cover
39	115712	Oil sealØ22*Ø35*6
40	115585	Oil filter-1st
41	115562	Oil filter-2nd
42	115717	Exhaust pipe
43	115556	Pin
44	115616	Oil sealØ6*Ø11*4
45	115623	Rod
46	115713	Crankcase
47	115711	Seal-crankcase
48	115651	Ball-bearing/6205

Pos.tegn.	Bestillingsnr.	Navn
49	115729	Crankshaft assembly
50	115583	Key
51	115689	Crankshaft
52	115695	Timing gear
53	115721	WasherØ26*Ø35.5*1
54	115700	Link rod assembly
55	115725	Link rod
56	115727	Link rod lid
57	115716	Bolt
58	115694	Camshaft
59	115737	Washer
60	115625	Valve tappet
61	115550	Ring
62	115710	Pin
63	115692	Piston
64	115723	Piston Ring assembly
65	115701	Ring
66	115702	Ring
67	115703	Ring
68	115705	Push rod
69	115706	intake valve
70	115707	Exhaust valve
71	115708	Seal-Cyln head
72	115558	Pin Ø10x16
73	115690	Cylinder head assembly
74	115584	Bolt M8x50
75	115630	Cover assembly
76	115611	Spring-valve
77	115738	Spring seat-Intake valve
78	115619	Rocker arm seat
79	115610	Bolt
80	115634	Rocker arm
81	115578	Nut-valve
82	115579	Nut
83	103518	Spark plug
84	115605	Gasket
85	115632	Valve cover
86	115627	Cylinder head cover
87	115590	Bolt M6x95
88	115633	Pad-muffler
89	115664	Muffler
90	115601	Washer
91	115661	Muffler cover assembly
92	115561	Nut M6
93	115575	Bolt M6x95
94	115564	Gasket
95	115621	Insulator plate
96	115618	Plate
97	115684	Carburator assembly

Pos.tegn.	Bestillingsnr.	Navn
98	115626	Gasket
99	115674	Air filter assembly
100	115655	Air filter house
101	115658	Paper filter element
102	115631	Foam filter element
103	115649	Air filter cover
104	115563	Bolt
105	115586	Spring
106	115588	Push rod
107	115587	Push rod
108	115743	Bolt M6x50
109	115731	Oil level assembly
110	115642	Oil level gauge
111	115582	O type seal
112	115733	Oil level gauge seat assembly
113	115608	Oil level gauge seat
114	115581	O type seal
115	115735	Oil level seat link bushing
116	115597	Oil level link bushing
117	115557	Pin Ø8x14
118	115668	Gear
119	115670	Bracket
120	115680	Crankcase cover
121	115574	Oil drain bolt M10x1.25x15
122	115551	WasherØ10*Ø16*1.5
123	115617	SealØ25*Ø38*7
124	115744	Bolt M8x28
125	115742	Oil drain bolt M10x1.25x15
126	115666	Throttle assembly
127	115638	Throttle bracket
128	115560	Nut M6
129	115570	Square Bolt M6x21
130	115594	Spring,velocity modulation